
Wednesday, November 1ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
10.10 a.m. Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint (Cherry Ray-mond): How Does Your Garden Grow?with Viola Short; Home Science Talk.
11. 0 National Women’s Session (SeeService Sessions)
11.30 Morning ConcertEntrance of the Knights of the Grail.(Parsifal) WagnerThe Ruins of Athens, Op. 113Consecration of the House, Op. 124

BeethovenWake Up! The Day is Near Wagner2.0 p.m. Georges Ales (violin), Mario
Lanza (tenor). and Larry Adler (har-monica)
2.30 English MusicOboe Concerto Vaughan Williams
Song Recital by. Kathleen JoveeFalstaff: Symphonie Study Elgar5.15 Children’s Session: Aesop's Fables;Nursery Songs; Art and .Craft with
Michael
5.45 Readings from the Bible
7.415 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra7.30 Pat MeMinn with the Crombie Mur-doch Trio (NZBS)

|.45 Country Journal (NZBs)8.38 Book Shop9.15 Centres of Music Making (London)
The Pailadium: Selections from Shows
presented there
9.45 Play: The Two Old Men, adapted
by Cicely Howland from a short story
by Leo Tolstoy (BBC)
10.
* a The Tongan Way--2:

In Guol, by |. R. ‘Bain, former secretary to theGovernment (NZBS)
10.30 Dorothy Olsen (vocal), Morrisstoloff’s Orchestra and the George Mit-chell Choir

1Y6 es.AUCKLAND
» Opm. Early Evening Concert
. 0 Dinner Music
0 James Whitehead (cello) andJanetta McStay (piaio)
Sunata, Op, 119 Prokofiev

(NZBS)
7.30 Talk (See 2Ye)
7.45 The New Zealand Wind EnsembleWind Quintet (1958) Douglas Lilburn

(NZBS)8.0 Edinburgh Festival, 1959 (BBC)
(See 2YC)8.55 Rita Streich (soprano)He Loves Me (The Hermit’s LittleBell) Maillart

Gazing at the Rocky Heights
Only Carefree, My Lord (Fra Diavote)

Auber9.15 Twentieth Century OrchestralMasterpieces: Introduced and discussedby Owen Jensen
9.35 Julius Katchen-(piano) with Manto-vahi and his Orchestra
Rhapsody in Blue

|9.52 Feike Asma (organ) :
Chorale it B-minor Franck10. 8 (‘ientlemen of the Chapel Royal andThe: Morley College Choir, conducted byMichael Tippett ;

Forty Part Motet Tallisa Goble (harpsichord and virg-hals)
Pieces by Gibbons and ByrdAlfred Deller (counter-tenor)
A Hymn to God the Father HumfreyThe International String Quartethree Fantasias Purcell11. 0 «lose down
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XN ooKHANGARET6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast, Northland Tides8. 0 Junior Requests
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins) :Shopping Guide10. 0 Around the World in 80 Days10.15 Drama in a Nutshell10.30 Peter and Panta10.45 The Racing Breed11. O Calling Kaikohe
417. % Nirected to Dargaville
12.34 p.m. Christmas Shopping SessionLorraine Rishworth)1.30 \ Name to Remember
be The Man t Married2.30 Memory Lane3.15 Hello, Hikurangi4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
4.30 Modern Melodies
5.40 Readings from the Bible
6.45 For Younger Northland: NatureParliament .
6.30 Frank Barcley (piano)6.46 Story of a Star: Johnny Maddox7. 0 Vintage Variety7.30 Moon Tunes
7.45 Ruby Murray Entertains

;

| 8. 0 Whangarei A. and P.. Society’sStock Show (preview)
8.15 Norwegian Dances, Op. 35 Grieq
8.30 A Shot in the Dark
9. 4 Jackie Paris (voeal) and Lionel
Hampton’s Orchestra
9.30 Wednesday Night di eae 3Ae aemas Tour, by Philip Levene (NZ
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 k m
9.45 a.m. Morning Serial: White Cockade10.15 bevotional Service
11. 0 National Women’s Programme (see
. Service Sessions)
11.30 Morning Congert
2.30 p.m. Famous Conductors: HarryMortimer
3.15 Classical Programme
Romeo and Juliet, Fantasy Overture

: Francesca da Riminl, Op. 32
Tchaikovsky

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janice):
Nursery Khymes; Book Review; Storyfor Tinies
5.30 Readings from the Bible
i Bay of Plenty Country Journal
7.30 A Matter of Luck
68.15 Sybil McKinney (contralto)Wiegenlied R. Strauss
Oh, Lay Thy Cheek Jensen
All Souls’ Day
Devotion R. Strauss

(Studio)8.30 Talking About Records: D. W.McKenzie introduces new and unusualrecordings (NZBS)9.15 Igor Ozim (violin) and Hse von
Alpenheim (piano) :

Sonata in A Schubert
Sonatina Sandor Veress

10. 0 The Black Museum
10.30 Close down

:

i WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
5.30 General Weather Forecast10. O Morning Star: Ilse Hollweg10.10 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session (Claire Mazen-
garb) :11. 0 National Women’s (see
Service Sessions)
11.30 Morning Concertconcertino in € Bellini
Leave Me to Cry Handel
Psalm 121 Mithaud
Sonatina Szalowski

2. 0 p.m. Concert HourOverture: The Beautiful Galatea Suppe
Arabeske Schumann
Etude No, 3 Chopin
Exeerpts from La Gioconda PonchielliViolin Sonata No. 3 Brahms3.0 The Magie Violins of Villa Fontana4.15 John MeCarmack Sings

4.30 The Good Companions-5.15 Children’s Session: Requests; Story-time for Juniors
5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 The Halle Orchestra
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.10 Masterton Stock Sale Report7:13 Gardening Questions (CW. G.Stephen)
.30 Musical Showcase; Tony Noorts andhis Orchestra
8.15 Variety Roundup: Gary Chapmanintroduces a country-wide roll call oflight entertainment (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 A Handful of Sonas: Jean MePher-
son and John Hoskins with the Noel BlairOuartet (NZBS)
9.34 Play: Christmas Tour, by Philip
YT -vene (NZRS)10.15 Howard Lanin and his Orchestra
10.45 Bill Harris Quintet

PVC) ,.WELLINGTON660 kc.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music

‘vice The Musiea-Vitalis Onuartet
String Ouartet No, 2. On. 47 Molmboer
7.30 SCHILLER AND THE TWO GER-MANIES: I’r Peter Munz discusses the
legacy of Friedrich Schiller the German
poet Who was born 200 years ago

~

(NZBS)
7.45 Eugenia Zareska (mezzo-soprano)Five Polish Songs Chopin
8. 0 The Edinburgh Festival, 1959The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra, con-
ducted by Rudolf Kempe
Symphonic Poem: Don Juan, Op. 20

Strauss
Symphony No. 5 in € minor, Op. 67

Beethoven

8.55 Vincent Aspey (violin) and MauriceTill (piano)
Sonata in C, K.296 Mozart

(NZBS)
9.15 Twentieth Century OrchestralMasterpieces, introduced and discussed
by Owen Jensen
Rhapsody in Blue (1924)
An American in Paris (1928) Gershwin
9.54 Gerard Souzay (barifone)Five Songs Scarlatti
10.15 Grumpy: T. B. L, Webster, Profes-sor of Greek at Univefsity College, Lon-don, describes a recently discovered
comedy, the Dyskolos, by the aneientGreek playwright, Menander (NZBS)
10.30 Richard Farrell (piano)Variations and Fugue on a Theme of
Handel, Op. 24 Brahms

411. 0 Close down
j

°XG 1010 ke. E, m,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session é

9. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine): The
Story of Jane Armitage
10. O They Lived That Spring10.15 british Variety Stage10.45 Peter and Paula
11. 0 Morning Star12.33 p.m. Mangapapa Melodies
1.30 A Name to Remember2.0 The Man I Married2.15 Matinee3.0 Popular Classics4.0 The Archers (BBC)
4.15 Melody Mixture ;

5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45
;
Heilo, Children! Hereward the Wake

6. 0 Early Evening Melodies7-0 «Around the World in 80 Days
7.30 Music for Everyman8.2 News, Views and. Interviews ;
8.30 Life with the Lyons (Repeat)

BC)9.15 Maori Memories: Music and songfrom schools, maraes and meeting placesof the Maori people (NZBS)9.30 Radio Theatre: The Man who was
a Horse, by Joseph Schull (CBC)10. O Ray Martin and his Orchestra10.30 Close down

QL 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ ‘Choice
10. O Devotional Servite
11. 0 National Women’s Session

(See Service Sessions)
11.30 BBC Concert Orchestra
2. 0 p.m. Piano Sonata No. 2 Schumann
2.45 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
Songs of the British Isles3.30 The Doctor’s Husband

4.30 Take it 5 tea (Repeat)(BBC)5.15 Children’s Session (lielen Dykes):Tom the Waterbaby
5.45 Readings from the BibleString Song (BBC)7.30 Band Music
8.15 Music and Song from the OmahuHuj Topu
8.35 Book Shop (NZBS)15 Czech Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Karel Ancerl
Symphony No. 3 (Eroica) Beethoven
(Second half of public concert pre-sented in Wellington on September 22)
10.10 Frank Hutchens (piano)Minuet :

Weeping Mist :

At the Bathing Pool HutchensChromatic Fantasy and Fugue Bach
NZBS) :

10.30 Close down

1370 ke WW m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast: Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour: Women Throughthe Ages, by Bridget Eversley0 Peter and Paula
Office Wife
Five Fingers
Show Business
p.m. Stratford on ShowVogue in Variety
A Name to Remember
The Man I Married
The Archers (BBC)
Reginald Foort (organ)
Tunes from 1946
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40 Readings from the Bible
45 Children’s Corner: Stamp TalkThe Stargazers
Organists Oblige
Taranaki Popularity Parade
Services’ Notes
Excerpts from Opera
Irmgard Seefried (soprand) :
Igor Ozim and Hise von
(violin and piano) :

Adagio and Fugue, K.402Variations in G minor, K.360 Mozart
Sonata _

Janacek
9.35 The Glasgow Orpheus
40. 0 Music from the Ballet
10.30 Ciose down

OYA.
WANGANU
1200 ke. 250 m,

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report :

0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland):~
Fashion Report; Some_Folk Songs, by
Graeme Allwright-4 (NZBS)
40. O Peter and Paula
10.30 Stage Stars
10.45 Famous Tenors
11.40 Foreign Accenttg p.m. Paging Patea

QBOUsonTo

A Name to Remember
The Man I Married

2.30 Songs from Sunny Italy3. 0 The Mariners ;

3.40 South of the Border4.0 ‘The Archers (BBC)416 Concert .Platform
4.45 Tunes of the Times
5.40 Readings from the Bible

of

5.45 The Junior Session: Irene Wieker
Fairy Tales
6.40 American Variety7. 0 Australasian Music Masters
7.30 Story of a Star (Peter Sellers)
8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale8.1 My Word (BBC)
8.30 Patrick O’Hagan
9. 4 The Shadow Before
9.45 Front Page Lady10. 0 Stars on Wings-i10.30 Close down’ *

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA Stations: 6.15 a.m. (General)
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9D p.m.X Stations: 6.15 a.m.; 12.30, 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. BBC News, Breakfast Ses--
sion (YAs onlyy
7. 0 BBC News, Preakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
8. 0 BBC News, Breakfast Session
9. 3 Correspondence School Ses-
sion: There Goes the Belll (In-
fants); 9.16, Let’s Do Some Exer-
cises (Std. 4-F. II); 9.24, Travel
Talk: Pageants and Parades. (Std. 2-
Std. 3)
41. 0 National Women’s’ Session:
In the Good Old Days Gone By
12. 0 tunch Music
1.25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools:
Music and Movement (Infants-Std.
4), condueted by Ramsay Howie;
1.45, Storytime: The Bird That Was
Too Late (Primers-Std. 2)
5.45 Keadings from the Bible
6.30 BBC News and Newsreel
8. 0 Sports Digest (Bob Wright)
9. 3 NZBS News
11. © BBC News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

DipyourSheepwitha fistedSprayRace


